Position

Meter Operations Supervisor
Meter Service Technician
Meter Service Technician

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker Il

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker I

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker Il

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker Il

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker Il

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker Il

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker |

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker |

Meter Reader and Repair
Worker |

Summer Helper - Meter
Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Meter Reading
Meter Reading
Meter Reading
Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Meter Reading

Total Wages

$140,757
$105,924
$105,057

$96,887

$91,178

$85,459

$82,383

$82,093

$77,069

$74,584

$72,100

$59,936

$4,227

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,329
$12,868
$12,488
$30,837

$11,015

$33,635

$33,475

$31,012

$20,028

$30,083

$28,091

$28,742

$0



