Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Meter Operations Supervisor		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$140,757	\$15,329
Meter Service Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$105,924	\$12,868
Meter Service Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$105,057	\$12,488
Meter Reader and Repair Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$96,887	\$30,837
Meter Reader and Repair Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$91,178	\$11,015
Meter Reader and Repair Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$85,459	\$33,635
Meter Reader and Repair Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$82,383	\$33,475
Meter Reader and Repair Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$82,093	\$31,012
Meter Reader and Repair Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$77,069	\$20,028
Meter Reader and Repair Worker I		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$74,584	\$30,083
Meter Reader and Repair Worker I		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$72,100	\$28,091
Meter Reader and Repair Worker I		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$59,936	\$28,742
Summer Helper - Meter Maintenance		Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Reading	\$4,227	\$0